
LOT 3 WOODLAND NORTH S/D.

456-92, 754-1943, 1079-874, WD 1

HAAS LAURA M/HAAS BRANDON CHARLES
121 SE MOJAVE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

209,620
26,479
18,500

254,599
0

254,599
HA HAB 50,722

203,877
254,599

0

257,357

1418/0801 8/28/2020 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS A & ELIZABETH 

LAURA M & BRANDON C

0754/1943 12/31/1991 WD U I 12 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CADWALLADER

NICHOLLS

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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2024HX Base Yr

121 SE MOJAVE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,135 134.8688 151.05 322,492 1983 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2024 Heated Area: 1936

BAS 64 100 64 6,284

BAS 192 100 192 18,851

BAS 272 100 272 26,706

BAS 1,408 100 1,408 138,241

FOP 264 30 79 7,756

FSP 300 40 120 11,782

2,500 2,135 209,620

BAS= N12 W16 S12 E16$ BAS= W16 BAS= N4 BAS= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8
N8 W20 S12 E28$ W28 S32FOP= S6 E44 N6 W44$ E44 N14 FSP= E10
N30 W10 S30$ N18$.

BAS 12

16

12

16

BAS

1628

32

44

14

18

BAS

4

8

8

20

12

28

BAS 8

8

8

8

FOP6

44

6

44

FSP

10

30

10

30

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

2 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 50 16 36 576.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 16,099

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 50 30 56 1,680.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 40 10,080

26,479

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


